Bezirksschiessen 2014

Berechnung: Vereinskonkurrenz nach Reglement BSVH

Vereinskonkurrenz 06.09.2014

Rang Sektion
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Richterswil Pistolen- und Revolverk...

Adliswil Schitzenverein

Hirzel Schiitzenverein
Rischlikon Feldschltzenverein
Horgen Schiitzengesellschaft

Wadenswil Pistolenschiessverein
Kilchberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberrieden Pistolenschitzenverein

Effektive
Schitzen
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Anzahl Pflicht- Summe Pflicht-

resultate
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50m

resultate

553
548
524
505
488
481
437
367

Summe nicht
Pflicht-
resultate
243

220
76
171

64
107

Prozent nicht
Pflicht-
resultate
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

Sektions-
durch-schnitt
92.57
91.70
87.46
84.45
81.33
80.27
73.01
61.17




